
 

 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
Issued March 21, 2013 

TO 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
(“RFP”) 

FOR 

PHASE II MSW AREA CLOSURE  
AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT 

CRRA HARTFORD LANDFILL 
 

(RFP Number FY13-EN-003) 
 (RFP Issued March 18, 2013) 

Note: Proposers are required to acknowledge this and all Addenda in Section 

5(a) of the SOQ Form. 



 

 - 1 - 

1. NOTICE OF POSTING OF TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (EXHIBIT C):  

This Addendum 1 will serve as notice that Exhibit C of the Form of the Agreement, (the 

Technical Specifications, including Appendixes A through E thereto)(Section 7C of the 

RFP Package Documents) is available and have been posted to CRRA’s website at: 

 

http://www.crra.org/pages/business_opp.htm#13EN003 

 

2. ADMINISTRATIVE CORRECTIONS TO THE RFP 

This Addendum 1 will serve as notice that following administrative corrections have been 

made to the RFP, as of 3:30pm, March 21, 2013: 

 

a. The Proposal Price Form (Section 5.2 of the RFP Package Documents) has been re-

placed in its entirety. 

b. Article 6 of the Instructions To Proposers (Section 2 of the RFP Package Documents) 

has been corrected to reflect the charge of $200.00 for anyone picking up the docu-

ments at CRRA’s office.  

c. Exhibit C of the Form of the Agreement has been added to the RFP (Section 7C of the 

RFP Package Documents).   

The PDF copy of the RFP has been corrected and reposted to the CRRA website at: 

 

http://www.crra.org/pages/business_opp.htm#13EN003 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM 1 

http://www.crra.org/pages/business_opp.htm#13EN003
http://www.crra.org/pages/business_opp.htm#13EN003

